
DETAILS OF BUS OPERATORS AND BUS FARES 

Name of Company: Operator Revolving Transport Pte Ltd 

Address: 14 Middle Road #06-06 GSM Building Singapore 188976 

Email address: emltransport@singnet.com.sg 

Tel: 92779277 Fax: 64793937 

 

Bus Fares: The bus fares listed below are the maximum fares for each distance cap. 

Actual bus fares base on other commercial considerations such as the distance, route, 

number of students on buses and the size of school bus, etc. 

 
Bus Fares for daily school bus services by distance: 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Bus fares for Services after school activities by distance:  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Distance  

Up to 15 seater  >15-30 seater  >30 seater 

1 way  2 way 1 way  2 way 1 way  2 way 

Up to 

2km $119.80 $149.80 $94.20 $117.70 $85.60 $107 

>2 – 

4km $145.50 $181.90 $111.30 $139.10 $102.70 $128.40 

Distance  

Up to 
15 

seater  
>15-30 
seater  >30 seater 

Up to 2km $4/ trip $4/trip $4/trip 

>2 – 4km $5/trip $5/ trip $5/trip 
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